Printer/Scanner Unit Type 2000
(B867)



Printer/Scanner Unit Type 2000 (B867)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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1.Printer/Scanner Unit (B867)

Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Q'ty Per
Assembly

B243 1467
B243 1469
B039 1463
B243 1466
B243 1468
B843 1473

Keytop:Cps:NA
Keytop:Cps:EU
Application Cover
Cover - CPS NA
Cover - CPS EU
Cover:Fax:Dmy

G332 5730

PCB:SDRAM-DIMM:256Mb:CHN:Ass'y| |

NOoOos, W = =

B867 5049
B843 8610

SD-Card:PS Option:Kir-C3:EXP:Ass'y
Installation Procedure:Expand:Exp
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101

1607 1460

Ferrite Core:RFC-9
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Parts Index

Part No. Description E%%i ?\lnoé Part No. Description rr%%i ?\lnod.
B867 5049 SD-Card:PS Option:Kir-C3:EXP:Ass'y 3- 6 B039 1463 Application Cover 3- 2
B243 1466 Cover - CPS NA 3- 8
B243 1467 Keytop:Cps:NA 3- 1
B243 1468 Cover - CPS EU 3- 3
B243 1469 Keytop:Cps:EU 3- 1
B843 1473 Cover:Fax:Dmy 3- 4
B843 8610 Installation Procedure:Expand:Exp 3- 7
G3325730 | PCB:SDRAM-DIMM:256Mb:CHN:Ass'y 3- 5
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